
LHS Capital City Classic

Team sweepstakes

Team N-DI N-ENT N-EXT N-HI N-IMP N-INF N-POE N-PER V-DI V-DUO V-ENT V-EXT V-HI V-IMP V-INF V-OID V-POE V-PER V-POI Total Place

Millard North (N) 10 30 18 22 0 12 20 0 22 0 16 28 12 18 10 0 12 28 0 258 1

Lincoln Southwest (K) 0 0 0 8 0 16 0 8 8 2 0 0 0 10 8 0 22 0 16 98 2

Omaha Brownell-Talbot (B) 0 0 12 0 0 14 0 4 2 12 0 0 0 6 10 10 0 6 16 92 3

Lincoln East (P) 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 14 4 0 0 12 18 0 12 0 0 8 8 88 4

Raymond Central (E) 12 0 0 4 40 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 5

Lincoln Southeast Speech (I) 4 0 12 0 2 0 0 6 6 18 0 0 0 8 0 8 2 0 2 68 6

Lincoln North Star Speech (T) 0 0 0 6 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7

Omaha Skutt Catholic (G) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 22 8

Millard South (A) 8 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 9

Pius X (H) 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10

Crete High School (R) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10

Papillion-LaVista (D) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 8 12

Omaha North High Magnet School (J) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

Northwest (Q) 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A101 Millard South Bre Grandstaff 1 4 2 7 3.1190 1.75 8

A103 Millard South Sydney Fleming 6 5 6 17 3.2381 0.53 27

A105 Millard South Seven Jones 1 2 3 6 3.4167 1.83 5

A106 Millard South Jessie Knudsen 1 3 1 5 3.5128 2.33 3

B103 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Isha Sindhav 2 3 3 8 3.2222 1.17 11

C101 Lincoln Northeast Abby Chloupek 5 6 5 16 2.6410 0.57 26

C106 Lincoln Northeast Lily Blackmon 5 4 3 12 3.2051 0.78 19

D101 Papillion-LaVista Nicole O'Brien 2 4 4 10 3.0278 1.00 16

D103 Papillion-LaVista Alex Germann 5 5 5 15 3.0256 0.60 25

E102 Raymond Central Jade Matulka 2 2 2 6 3.2619 1.50 4

F101 Beatrice Madison Coffin 6 2 6 14 2.9778 0.83 23

H103 Pius X Emma Cassidy 3 2 1 6 3.4524 1.83 6

H106 Pius X Alyssa Alonso 4 4 4 12 3.4615 0.75 20

I103 Lincoln Southeast Speech Marielle Hinrichs 1 1 1 3 3.4615 3.00 1

I106 Lincoln Southeast Speech Ksenia Gevorkova 3 4 2 9 3.6905 1.08 15

I107 Lincoln Southeast Speech Michelle Kang 4 2 5 11 3.3333 0.95 17

J101 Omaha North High Magnet School El-Layah Riley 4 6 5 15 2.6667 0.62 24

L101 Falls City High School Gracie Frederick 3 1 3 7 3.6923 1.67 10

N104 Millard North Brooklyn Johnson 3 1 2 6 3.5238 1.83 7

N112 Millard North Sydney Kwasa 2 1 1 4 3.1667 2.50 2

N114 Millard North Austin Garcia 5 3 5 13 3.4762 0.73 21

P101 Lincoln East Bevan Hayes 2 3 4 9 3.1111 1.08 13

Q101 Northwest Annabelle Smallwood 4 5 2 11 3.3571 0.95 18

R103 Crete High School Allana Heath 5 5 4 14 2.6410 0.65 22

T101 Lincoln North Star Speech Naomi Chamberlain 4 1 4 9 2.9167 1.50 12

T102 Lincoln North Star Speech Serenity Kraus 1 5 3 9 3.3333 1.53 14

T103 Lincoln North Star Speech Madi Zeiger 3 3 1 7 3.1282 1.67 9
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A107 Millard South Jessica Hua 2 2 4 8 3.6000 1.25 4

A108 Millard South Leah Adams 4 4 5 13 3.4000 0.70 9

E104 Raymond Central Payton Tvrdy 4 6 6 16 3.3778 0.58 11

F102 Beatrice Mackenzie Riesen 5 5 6 16 2.8444 0.57 10

I108 Lincoln Southeast Speech William Purtzer 6 6 5 17 3.0444 0.53 12

N117 Millard North Noah Christensen 1 1 1 3 3.7111 3.00 1

N118 Millard North Kaydence Rangel 3 4 3 10 3.7778 0.92 7

N119 Millard North Samuel Wang 3 1 3 7 3.4889 1.67 3

N120 Millard North Adithya Vinod 1 2 2 5 3.8444 2.00 2

N124 Millard North Grace Rosowski 2 3 4 9 3.6222 1.08 5

N125 Millard North Chirayu Singh 5 5 2 12 3.6889 0.90 8

Q102 Northwest Danyka Galvan 6 3 1 10 3.6000 1.50 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B104 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Jack Cenovic 1 1 1 3 3.6429 3.00 1

E109 Raymond Central Eleanah Enevoldsen 6 5 2 13 2.8889 0.87 13

E110 Raymond Central Paige Shultz 5 6 6 17 2.9524 0.53 17

H112 Pius X John Blatchford 5 3 4 12 3.0714 0.78 12

H113 Pius X Hayden Vedder 6 4 5 15 3.3571 0.62 16

I109 Lincoln Southeast Speech Aaron Bolton 4 5 5 14 3.0952 0.65 14

I111 Lincoln Southeast Speech Ethan Koerwitz 4 2 3 9 3.3590 1.08 6

I112 Lincoln Southeast Speech Adam Algahimi 4 6 5 15 2.8810 0.62 15

I113 Lincoln Southeast Speech Lukas Buermeyer 2 3 2 7 3.3778 1.33 4

N132 Millard North Sneha Selvaraj 1 1 1 3 3.8444 3.00 2

N133 Millard North Seanan Covell 3 4 4 11 3.1667 0.83 9

N134 Millard North Suhas Gudaru 3 2 2 7 3.5385 1.33 5

N135 Millard North Arjun Nair 2 1 6 9 3.5385 1.67 7

N136 Millard North Daksh Sharma 3 4 3 10 3.5111 0.92 8

N142 Millard North Rishi Manoj 5 3 3 11 3.6429 0.87 11

N143 Millard North Caleb Alexander 1 2 1 4 3.6667 2.50 3

Q103 Northwest Emelia Richling 2 5 4 11 3.4444 0.95 10
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A110 Millard South Asia Franklin 4 4 5 13 3.1778 0.70 16

A111 Millard South Elly Vo 6 6 5 17 2.9556 0.53 23

C102 Lincoln Northeast Ari Baker 5 3 6 14 3.4667 0.70 18

D107 Papillion-LaVista Chloe Hedlund 3 2 3 8 3.8889 1.17 10

D108 Papillion-LaVista Afirah Pedalino 3 4 2 9 3.2667 1.08 12

D109 Papillion-LaVista Sophie Schlapia 2 3 3 8 3.7556 1.17 9

D110 Papillion-LaVista Zoe Rogers 5 5 4 14 3.2889 0.65 17

E104 Raymond Central Payton Tvrdy 6 6 6 18 3.3333 0.50 24

E111 Raymond Central Caleb Shultz 5 2 4 11 3.3778 0.95 14

E112 Raymond Central Daianera Jeppesen 4 2 1 7 3.6889 1.75 6

F105 Beatrice Zach Scott 2 6 4 12 3.5333 0.92 15

H115 Pius X Nick Bender 4 3 3 10 3.2667 0.92 13

H116 Pius X Claire Rohrs 6 4 6 16 3.6000 0.58 22

H118 Pius X Minju Lee 1 1 1 3 3.9111 3.00 1

I114 Lincoln Southeast Speech Megann Timm 3 6 6 15 3.1556 0.67 19

I115 Lincoln Southeast Speech Nadya Miller 5 5 5 15 3.4222 0.60 20

K108 Lincoln Southwest Aslan Kingery 1 1 2 4 3.6667 2.50 2

N119 Millard North Samuel Wang 2 1 1 4 3.9778 2.50 3

N120 Millard North Adithya Vinod 1 4 3 8 4.0222 1.58 11

N146 Millard North Cooper Piercy 2 5 1 8 3.4222 1.70 7

N147 Millard North Shikarendra Chintamadaka 3 3 2 8 3.5111 1.17 8

P113 Lincoln East Jericho O'Hare 4 1 2 7 3.6444 1.75 5

T101 Lincoln North Star Speech Naomi Chamberlain 1 2 4 7 3.4000 1.75 4

T111 Lincoln North Star Speech Hawa Rauf 6 5 5 16 3.2667 0.57 21
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Impromptu

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A121 Millard South Sarah Rudloff 6 6 5 17 3.1778 0.53 18

C101 Lincoln Northeast Abby Chloupek 4 2 3 9 3.6000 1.08 8

C104 Lincoln Northeast Dreya Roberts 3 1 5 9 3.4000 1.53 7

C105 Lincoln Northeast Sophia Mirabella 3 5 6 14 3.4667 0.70 14

E102 Raymond Central Jade Matulka 1 1 3 5 3.8222 2.33 2

E104 Raymond Central Payton Tvrdy 2 6 6 14 3.4000 0.83 13

E109 Raymond Central Eleanah Enevoldsen 2 2 2 6 3.6444 1.50 4

E110 Raymond Central Paige Shultz 4 5 6 15 3.5333 0.62 17

E111 Raymond Central Caleb Shultz 5 3 1 9 3.3111 1.53 6

E112 Raymond Central Daianera Jeppesen 2 3 2 7 3.6889 1.33 5

E114 Raymond Central Logan Parde 4 3 4 11 3.5778 0.83 11

E115 Raymond Central Haley Hain 1 1 1 3 4.2000 3.00 1

I108 Lincoln Southeast Speech William Purtzer 6 6 3 15 3.0667 0.67 15

I109 Lincoln Southeast Speech Aaron Bolton 6 4 2 12 3.6889 0.92 12

I111 Lincoln Southeast Speech Ethan Koerwitz 3 4 4 11 3.3111 0.83 10

I112 Lincoln Southeast Speech Adam Algahimi 1 4 1 6 3.5556 2.25 3

L102 Falls City High School Marcus Liberty-Elder 5 5 5 15 3.3778 0.60 16

L106 Falls City High School Mick Craine 5 2 4 11 3.1778 0.95 9
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A118 Millard South Zoe Jensen-Pickett 5 5 7 17 3.5833 0.54 34

A119 Millard South Taylor Jones 6 6 4 16 3.2667 0.58 33

A120 Millard South Joseph Shediak 5 7 3 15 3.8958 0.68 32

B104 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Jack Cenovic 1 1 2 4 3.6444 2.50 2

B117 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Akshay Mehta 1 1 4 6 3.7647 2.25 6

C103 Lincoln Northeast Brock Earleywine 6 6 6 18 3.9111 0.50 36

D113 Papillion-LaVista Keira Miller 5 5 1 11 3.6875 1.40 20

D114 Papillion-LaVista Andrew Forman 6 6 6 18 3.2889 0.50 35

E114 Raymond Central Logan Parde 4 4 4 12 3.4792 0.75 22

E115 Raymond Central Haley Hain 4 3 3 10 3.4667 0.92 16

H119 Pius X Kathleen Nguyen 6 3 5 14 3.1765 0.70 27

H124 Pius X Luke Kreifels 4 5 4 13 3.7111 0.70 25

I112 Lincoln Southeast Speech Adam Algahimi 2 5 1 8 3.3778 1.70 12

I114 Lincoln Southeast Speech Megann Timm 6 2 5 13 3.9111 0.87 26

I127 Lincoln Southeast Speech Alivia Neater 3 5 6 14 3.4222 0.70 28

I131 Lincoln Southeast Speech Taylor Jacobsen 3 6 6 15 3.3778 0.67 31

I132 Lincoln Southeast Speech Tristan Ferguson 7 6 6 19 3.3922 0.48 37

K113 Lincoln Southwest Raenie Nielsen 2 1 2 5 3.5417 2.00 3

K114 Lincoln Southwest Lily Mook 3 6 2 11 3.2222 1.00 18

K115 Lincoln Southwest Katie Wieseler 2 1 2 5 3.8958 2.00 4

K116 Lincoln Southwest Natasja Swanson 1 4 1 6 3.2667 2.25 5

M103 Fremont High School Kimberly Vicente-Gonzalez 4 5 5 14 3.6222 0.65 29

M104 Fremont High School Laura Alonzo 2 4 2 8 3.9778 1.25 13

M105 Fremont High School Charlotte Winey 5 3 5 13 3.6667 0.73 24

N176 Millard North Alyssa Lutzow 3 3 4 10 3.3778 0.92 15

N177 Millard North Bavishya Bachu 2 3 1 6 4.0000 1.83 9

N178 Millard North Pranavi Athota 1 2 1 4 3.4510 2.50 1

N179 Millard North Mohit Ravula 5 4 5 14 3.8542 0.65 30

N180 Millard North Zaina Nasser 5 2 4 11 3.5000 0.95 19

N188 Millard North Ria Boob 1 2 6 9 3.4375 1.67 14
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

N189 Millard North Reagan Allen 3 2 1 6 3.8444 1.83 7

N190 Millard North Aiden Lewald 1 3 2 6 3.9111 1.83 8

P122 Lincoln East Jorja Quesenberry 2 2 3 7 3.2708 1.33 10

P123 Lincoln East Payton Larson 4 1 5 10 3.9778 1.45 17

P125 Lincoln East Liz Hayes 6 4 3 13 3.5625 0.75 23

T109 Lincoln North Star Speech Reem Ahmed 3 1 3 7 3.4167 1.67 11

T110 Lincoln North Star Speech Alex Nguyen 4 4 3 11 3.8333 0.83 21
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A112 Millard South Lucie Newman 5 3 5 13 3.0000 0.73 15

A113 Millard South Katie Rapczynski 6 4 5 15 2.7381 0.62 19

A114 Millard South Jeerapat Kaewkampol 3 2 4 9 3.3889 1.08 11

A115 Millard South Ayrish Nole 4 6 4 14 2.9524 0.67 17

A116 Millard South Eray Kim 2 1 2 5 3.5128 2.00 3

A122 Millard South Javier Esparza 5 5 5 15 2.8889 0.60 20

B109 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Maia Su 2 4 2 8 3.2857 1.25 10

E110 Raymond Central Paige Shultz 3 5 2 10 3.1905 1.03 12

F108 Beatrice Baylee Simpson 4 5 5 14 3.3556 0.65 18

H119 Pius X Kathleen Nguyen 4 2 1 7 3.6444 1.75 8

I115 Lincoln Southeast Speech Nadya Miller 4 4 4 12 3.3077 0.75 14

I119 Lincoln Southeast Speech Josie Harlow 3 4 3 10 3.4048 0.92 13

L103 Falls City High School Courtney McClintock 5 5 4 14 2.7619 0.65 16

N152 Millard North Mahalakshmi Vodnala 2 2 3 7 3.3056 1.33 7

N155 Millard North Wendy Kanmogne 2 3 1 6 3.1429 1.83 6

N156 Millard North Molly Cline 6 3 6 15 3.2381 0.67 21

N157 Millard North Sarah Maniskas 1 1 3 5 3.8571 2.33 5

P114 Lincoln East Sarah Nass 3 3 2 8 3.2222 1.17 9

P115 Lincoln East Grace Reynolds 1 2 1 4 3.6000 2.50 2

R117 Crete High School Taylor Pierce 5 6 6 17 3.0000 0.53 22

T104 Lincoln North Star Speech Jada Skalak 1 1 3 5 3.5952 2.33 4

T106 Lincoln North Star Speech Marshawna Kapke 1 1 1 3 3.6923 3.00 1
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A123 Millard South Bri Hendrickson 7 8 8 23 3.8095 0.39 29

B115 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Maya Savory 1 2 3 6 4.8000 1.83 6

E109 Raymond Central Eleanah Enevoldsen 3 3 4 10 3.8519 0.92 12

H121 Pius X Kaitlyn Mai 4 6 4 14 3.9444 0.67 18

H122 Pius X Elle Marroquin 6 7 5 18 3.9123 0.51 26

I106 Lincoln Southeast Speech Ksenia Gevorkova 8 3 7 18 3.7667 0.60 25

I113 Lincoln Southeast Speech Lukas Buermeyer 7 6 4 17 3.8596 0.56 22

I121 Lincoln Southeast Speech Taylor Washburn 1 1 7 9 4.0500 2.14 10

I122 Lincoln Southeast Speech Matt Gruhn 3 2 1 6 4.2037 1.83 4

I123 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sara Al-Rishawi 5 3 1 9 4.3684 1.53 11

I124 Lincoln Southeast Speech Maddie Valdez 5 4 4 13 3.6667 0.70 16

I125 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sidney Ackerman 5 5 2 12 4.7193 0.90 15

I126 Lincoln Southeast Speech Hailey Stewart 4 6 7 17 4.0185 0.56 23

I133 Lincoln Southeast Speech Cadan Kontos 7 7 7 21 3.6481 0.43 28

K110 Lincoln Southwest Hayley Smith 1 1 2 4 4.5263 2.50 1

K111 Lincoln Southwest Madison Ramey 6 5 3 14 3.9123 0.70 17

M102 Fremont High School Sebastian Hanus 2 5 5 12 3.8519 0.90 13

N117 Millard North Noah Christensen 3 3 1 7 4.4912 1.67 8

N132 Millard North Sneha Selvaraj 1 3 3 7 4.0926 1.67 7

N136 Millard North Daksh Sharma 4 2 3 9 3.9825 1.08 9

N170 Millard North Taylor Hendricks 6 6 6 18 3.9123 0.50 27

N171 Millard North Jenna Hamilton 7 4 6 17 4.2500 0.56 24

N172 Millard North Gupil Kodali 6 4 6 16 4.1667 0.58 20

P117 Lincoln East Allexis Smith 2 1 2 5 4.1930 2.00 3

P118 Lincoln East Loryn Keady 4 7 5 16 4.5088 0.59 21

P119 Lincoln East Saylor Von Seggern 2 2 2 6 4.4386 1.50 5

P121 Lincoln East Isabella Villanueva 5 4 6 15 3.5741 0.62 19

S101 Grand Island Central Catholic Magdalen Heckman 2 5 5 12 4.1481 0.90 14

T108 Lincoln North Star Speech Zein Saleh 3 1 1 5 4.1579 2.33 2
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A102 Millard South Lauren Linton 5 5 4 14 3.8958 0.65 23

A104 Millard South Zane Frank 5 1 5 11 3.7255 1.40 19

B101 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Sarah Aoki 1 3 1 5 3.8750 2.33 4

B102 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Kyra George

D102 Papillion-LaVista Abigail Jensen 5 6 3 14 3.2549 0.70 22

H101 Pius X Dahrin Hernandez 6 7 3 16 3.5417 0.64 27

H104 Pius X Trang Tran 1 4 6 11 3.3333 1.42 15

H105 Pius X Rose Jaros 7 5 7 19 3.4314 0.49 31

I101 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sandra Leybold 1 3 1 5 4.1458 2.33 5

I102 Lincoln Southeast Speech Alex Nydahl 3 4 2 9 3.8039 1.08 10

I105 Lincoln Southeast Speech Kayla Berlowitz 3 4 4 11 3.5000 0.83 17

J102 Omaha North High Magnet School Katie Morse 3 3 5 11 3.6667 0.87 18

K101 Lincoln Southwest Zoey Moser 1 1 1 3 3.7292 3.00 1

K103 Lincoln Southwest Aila Ganic 1 5 2 8 3.5833 1.70 8

K106 Lincoln Southwest Alexis Hobelman 4 1 4 9 4.0000 1.50 11

L107 Falls City High School Brody Bindle 6 6 7 19 3.5833 0.48 32

M101 Fremont High School Lee Kohl 7 6 2 15 3.9216 0.81 25

N101 Millard North Isa Luzarraga 4 2 2 8 3.9778 1.25 9

N102 Millard North Marc Hoyer 6 4 6 16 4.0000 0.58 28

N103 Millard North June Van De Graaff 2 2 1 5 3.5000 2.00 3

N106 Millard North Amber Headley 6 6 6 18 3.5882 0.50 29

N107 Millard North Sreemedha Chintamadaka 5 6 5 16 3.3922 0.57 26

N108 Millard North Jaden Jensen 4 4 3 11 3.3556 0.83 16

N109 Millard North Marinda Headlee 3 5 4 12 3.4583 0.78 20

N110 Millard North Hailey Revord 6 7 5 18 3.7451 0.51 30

N111 Millard North Rebecca Liebsack 5 5 5 15 3.7292 0.60 24

N137 Millard North Lucy Tu 2 1 1 4 3.7292 2.50 2

P102 Lincoln East Truman Thompson 2 2 2 6 3.7500 1.50 6

P103 Lincoln East Rhen Thomas 4 2 6 12 3.4792 0.92 21

P104 Lincoln East Cambry Waddell 2 1 4 7 4.3333 1.75 7
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

R101 Crete High School Summer Lauterbach 4 3 3 10 4.3556 0.92 14

R102 Crete High School Samantha Weber 3 3 3 9 4.0185 1.00 12

R104 Crete High School Taryn Koch 2 2 6 10 4.1852 1.17 13
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A111 Millard South Elly Vo and Asia Franklin 4 5 4 13 2.3333 0.70 13

B119 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Amanda Zhang and Laura Liu 1 2 2 5 2.6296 2.00 2

D104 Papillion-LaVista Cassandra Richerson and Alecsis Moguilner 3 3 4 10 2.7000 0.92 10

E103 Raymond Central Isaiah Enevoldsen and Colton Arias 1 3 1 5 2.8148 2.33 3

G104 Omaha Skutt Catholic Ann Gregory and Sarah Gregory 3 2 4 9 2.8667 1.08 9

I101 Lincoln Southeast Speech Alex Nydahl and Sandra Leybold 3 2 1 6 2.6667 1.83 5

I118 Lincoln Southeast Speech Samuel Province and Julia Ainsley 2 1 1 4 2.8000 2.50 1

I119 Lincoln Southeast Speech Maddie Valdez and Josie Harlow 5 1 2 8 3.2333 1.70 7

J107 Omaha North High Magnet School Christina Short and Imani Lamar 1 3 3 7 2.8333 1.67 6

K118 Lincoln Southwest Tianna Cleary and Destiny Brandl 2 1 2 5 2.8182 2.00 4

K119 Lincoln Southwest Ecko Hass and Ansley Brown 4 4 3 11 2.4333 0.83 11

M106 Fremont High School Lauren Lefler and Cooper Leriger 4 4 5 13 2.3000 0.70 12

N173 Millard North Vaishnavi Menon and Palak Singh 2 4 3 9 2.6061 1.08 8
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Entertainment

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A109 Millard South Joey Kaipust 5 5 4 14 2.8333 0.65 15

B102 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Kyra George

E103 Raymond Central Colton Arias 2 1 1 4 3.1667 2.50 1

E105 Raymond Central Brynn Behring 3 2 4 9 2.8611 1.08 7

E106 Raymond Central Lauren Prososki 4 4 5 13 3.0556 0.70 13

G101 Omaha Skutt Catholic Gwyneth Medlock 1 2 2 5 3.0833 2.00 3

H107 Pius X Reicher Martinez 4 3 2 9 2.6667 1.08 6

H108 Pius X Joey Welty 5 4 3 12 3.1389 0.78 12

N106 Millard North Amber Headley 3 3 5 11 2.7222 0.87 11

N115 Millard North Dejan Shakya 1 1 4 6 3.0556 2.25 4

N121 Millard North Adam Rutherford 3 4 2 9 3.1667 1.08 8

N122 Millard North Jaden Reuss 5 3 1 9 3.4444 1.53 9

N123 Millard North Deanna Sobczyk 1 2 3 6 3.1944 1.83 5

P106 Lincoln East Allison Jarchow 2 5 3 10 2.7778 1.03 10

R105 Crete High School Ale Vadillo 2 1 1 4 3.3056 2.50 2

R106 Crete High School Jacob Clouse 4 5 5 14 2.5278 0.65 14
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B105 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Janie Xu 1 3 2 6 4.6078 1.83 7

B106 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Ashton Reimer 4 3 2 9 3.5778 1.08 12

B107 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Aishani Srikumar 3 7 5 15 4.0185 0.68 25

B108 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Crystal Huang 2 4 4 10 3.4510 1.00 13

D104 Papillion-LaVista Alecsis Moguilner 1 1 5 7 4.0000 2.20 9

D105 Papillion-LaVista Olivia Bessey 7 5 5 17 3.8627 0.54 29

E107 Raymond Central Isaiah Enevoldsen 2 2 2 6 3.5294 1.50 4

E108 Raymond Central Scott Tvrdy 4 3 4 11 3.7500 0.83 16

F103 Beatrice Matt Jobman 6 6 3 15 3.5882 0.67 24

H109 Pius X Emily Kopetzky 4 5 6 15 3.5098 0.62 23

H110 Pius X Ben Klein 7 5 6 18 3.6667 0.51 30

H111 Pius X Sophie Wyvill 4 4 6 14 3.8750 0.67 22

I110 Lincoln Southeast Speech Samuel Province 5 5 2 12 4.0185 0.90 19

J103 Omaha North High Magnet School Trey Smith 6 6 6 18 3.9167 0.50 31

K104 Lincoln Southwest Tyler Bartolome 5 2 1 8 3.3137 1.70 10

K105 Lincoln Southwest Nakanda Kairigi 5 6 5 16 3.7292 0.57 27

N126 Millard North Rahul Guda 1 2 1 4 4.0833 2.50 1

N127 Millard North Praveen Rao 2 1 3 6 3.9630 1.83 5

N128 Millard North Kerry Zhu 1 3 3 7 3.8824 1.67 8

N129 Millard North Campbell Haasch 2 5 3 10 4.3137 1.03 15

N130 Millard North Jake Garlock 3 1 1 5 3.8542 2.33 2

N131 Millard North Rohit Kumar 2 2 6 10 3.6863 1.17 14

N138 Millard North Arjun Sakthi 7 6 3 16 3.7593 0.64 28

N140 Millard North Arjun Ramesh 5 4 4 13 4.0556 0.70 21

N141 Millard North Nolan Krause 4 1 1 6 4.1250 2.25 6

P106 Lincoln East Allison Jarchow 3 6 7 16 3.3542 0.64 26

P107 Lincoln East Pranav Rajan 6 3 4 13 3.7647 0.75 20

P108 Lincoln East Nathan Johnson 5 7 7 19 3.6481 0.49 32

P109 Lincoln East Divith Rajagopal 3 1 1 5 4.4314 2.33 3

R105 Crete High School Ale Vadillo 1 2 5 8 3.8704 1.70 11
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

R107 Crete High School Zoe Kraus 3 4 4 11 4.0370 0.83 17

R108 Crete High School Alda Chol 6 4 2 12 3.6875 0.92 18

R109 Crete High School Libbie Clevette 6 7 7 20 3.2745 0.45 33

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

D105 Papillion-LaVista Olivia Bessey 7 6 6 19 3.4118 0.48 18

D106 Papillion-LaVista Gabe Culp 4 4 3 11 3.6458 0.83 9

E103 Raymond Central Colton Arias 2 3 1 6 3.5098 1.83 2

F104 Beatrice Zander Wells 3 6 5 14 4.2745 0.70 15

H114 Pius X John Tines 1 1 2 4 3.6275 2.50 1

H117 Pius X Meredith Gamet 7 7 7 21 3.8148 0.43 20

I116 Lincoln Southeast Speech Deanna Lyons 6 1 4 11 3.8431 1.42 10

I117 Lincoln Southeast Speech Marshall Lanka 5 4 7 16 3.8519 0.59 17

J104 Omaha North High Magnet School Jon Stanton 5 3 6 14 3.4706 0.70 13

K107 Lincoln Southwest Eleanor Schmeichel 2 5 5 12 4.3519 0.90 12

L102 Falls City High School Marcus Liberty-Elder 6 7 6 19 3.5098 0.48 19

N144 Millard North Anusha Deshpande 6 5 3 14 4.0000 0.70 14

N145 Millard North Siddu Gillella 5 5 2 12 3.7843 0.90 11

N148 Millard North Bridget Neville 3 2 3 8 3.8627 1.17 7

N149 Millard North Noah Ford 1 4 1 6 4.2353 2.25 3

P110 Lincoln East Savannah Mayer 2 3 1 6 4.3542 1.83 4

P111 Lincoln East Tim Nipper 1 2 4 7 4.3148 1.75 6

P112 Lincoln East Katherine Schmit 3 2 4 9 3.6275 1.08 8

R110 Crete High School Amy Lopez Hernandez 4 1 2 7 4.0556 1.75 5

R111 Crete High School Matt Savage 4 6 5 15 3.5882 0.62 16
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Impromptu

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B105 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Janie Xu 1 2 1 4 4.4902 2.50 2

B118 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Surya Buddharaju 1 1 4 6 3.7255 2.25 5

E105 Raymond Central Brynn Behring 7 6 5 18 3.5556 0.51 24

E106 Raymond Central Lauren Prososki 6 5 5 16 3.6250 0.57 21

E108 Raymond Central Scott Tvrdy 3 5 4 12 3.4375 0.78 13

E113 Raymond Central Calleigh Osmera 3 2 5 10 3.8125 1.03 11

H109 Pius X Emily Kopetzky 3 4 5 12 3.6863 0.78 14

I105 Lincoln Southeast Speech Kayla Berlowitz 6 3 3 12 3.8824 0.83 16

I110 Lincoln Southeast Speech Samuel Province 2 2 3 7 3.4167 1.33 6

I118 Lincoln Southeast Speech Julia Ainsley 4 4 2 10 4.3778 1.00 12

I120 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sarah Al-Hilfy-Leon 6 7 4 17 3.8333 0.56 22

I129 Lincoln Southeast Speech Paige Trevarrow 5 4 3 12 3.8750 0.78 15

J102 Omaha North High Magnet School Katie Morse 5 6 4 15 4.0392 0.62 20

J103 Omaha North High Magnet School Trey Smith 4 4 2 10 3.4510 1.00 10

J106 Omaha North High Magnet School Danny Arevalo 6 6 7 19 3.6875 0.48 26

K104 Lincoln Southwest Tyler Bartolome 2 1 2 5 3.1333 2.00 3

K107 Lincoln Southwest Eleanor Schmeichel 5 3 6 14 3.7778 0.70 19

L105 Falls City High School Dylan Frederick 7 5 6 18 3.7647 0.51 25

N105 Millard North June Van De Graaff 1 2 1 4 4.4630 2.50 1

N129 Millard North Campbell Haasch 1 3 2 6 3.6667 1.83 4

N163 Millard North Lucy Tu 3 3 1 7 3.6667 1.67 7

P102 Lincoln East Truman Thompson 2 5 6 13 3.4167 0.87 17

P111 Lincoln East Tim Nipper 2 6 1 9 3.6875 1.67 9

P120 Lincoln East Ben Laws 4 1 3 8 4.1250 1.58 8

R102 Crete High School Samantha Weber 4 7 6 17 3.9216 0.56 23

R110 Crete High School Amy Lopez Hernandez 5 1 7 13 3.8627 1.34 18
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A117 Millard South Sophia Caples 6 5 6 17 3.8000 0.53 40

B111 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Brianna Liu 2 1 2 5 3.4872 2.00 5

B116 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Aakash Mehta 2 2 2 6 3.5111 1.50 7

D102 Papillion-LaVista Abigail Jensen 3 5 6 14 3.1429 0.70 32

D111 Papillion-LaVista Eva Burklund 4 1 6 11 3.6889 1.42 23

D112 Papillion-LaVista Laryssa Rutherford 4 1 1 6 3.4286 2.25 6

E108 Raymond Central Scott Tvrdy 2 3 3 8 3.7857 1.17 17

E113 Raymond Central Calleigh Osmera 1 4 3 8 3.2619 1.58 15

H109 Pius X Emily Kopetzky 1 2 4 7 3.4048 1.75 13

H123 Pius X Peter Cao 4 6 3 13 3.0952 0.75 27

I128 Lincoln Southeast Speech Gabi Lawrey 5 3 4 12 3.0238 0.78 24

I129 Lincoln Southeast Speech Paige Trevarrow 2 4 5 11 3.4524 0.95 21

I130 Lincoln Southeast Speech Kaitlyn Edelmaier 3 5 5 13 3.2143 0.73 28

K112 Lincoln Southwest Janana Khattak 2 2 1 5 3.4444 2.00 4

K117 Lincoln Southwest Rohan Tatineni 6 5 5 16 2.9111 0.57 36

N101 Millard North Isa Luzarraga 4 6 4 14 3.3571 0.67 33

N107 Millard North Sreemedha Chintamadaka 4 5 4 13 3.2857 0.70 29

N140 Millard North Arjun Ramesh 3 3 3 9 3.0222 1.00 18

N150 Millard North Niheala Ponnatha 3 3 2 8 3.4762 1.17 16

N153 Millard North Aditi Gunda 2 2 3 7 3.5000 1.33 14

N154 Millard North Bridget Peterkin 1 1 2 4 3.7143 2.50 3

N158 Millard North Elaine Whetstine 3 1 2 6 3.5333 1.83 8

N159 Millard North Shivani Mudhelli 1 3 2 6 3.8000 1.83 11

N160 Millard North Lahari Ramini 6 2 4 12 3.5000 0.92 26

N166 Millard North Ruike Liang 3 4 4 11 3.4615 0.83 22

N173 Millard North Vaishnavi Menon 2 1 1 4 3.3095 2.50 2

N174 Millard North Apsara Anugole 5 4 5 14 3.4889 0.65 34

N175 Millard North Palak Singh 4 2 1 7 3.0476 1.75 12

N181 Millard North Liyang Guo 6 5 5 16 2.7381 0.57 35

N182 Millard North Yash Fichadia 5 4 3 12 3.0889 0.78 25
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

N183 Millard North Andrew Suh 3 2 1 6 3.7111 1.83 9

N184 Millard North Kailyn Townsend 5 5 6 16 3.1905 0.57 38

N185 Millard North Carly Fehl-Schlote 6 3 4 13 3.5000 0.75 30

N186 Millard North Leena Hartung 1 4 1 6 3.7381 2.25 10

N187 Millard North Kierin Andrews 5 4 5 14 3.0769 0.65 31

P116 Lincoln East Zoe Keese 1 1 1 3 3.2143 3.00 1

R101 Crete High School Summer Lauterbach 4 3 2 9 3.4000 1.08 19

R104 Crete High School Taryn Koch 5 6 6 17 3.5714 0.53 39

R116 Crete High School Emily Binder 5 6 5 16 3.0222 0.57 37

S102 Grand Island Central Catholic Hayden Price 1 6 3 10 3.5952 1.50 20
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B103 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Roya Quazen, Isha Sindhav, Kidman Ip and Akshay Mehta 2 2 2 6 2.0000 1.50 2

G104 Omaha Skutt Catholic Ann Gregory, Morgan Robinette, Morgan Dvorak, Gwyneth Medlock and Aleia Frazell 1 1 1 3 2.5000 3.00 1

I127 Lincoln Southeast Speech Marielle Hinrichs, Michelle Kang and Alivia Neater 3 3 3 9 1.5000 1.00 3
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B107 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Aishani Srikumar 5 5 7 17 3.5417 0.54 19

B110 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Ava Mumgaard 3 5 5 13 3.5625 0.73 11

D111 Papillion-LaVista Eva Burklund 1 2 5 8 3.8667 1.70 6

E113 Raymond Central Calleigh Osmera 4 3 2 9 4.1667 1.08 7

F106 Beatrice Izabel Hock 4 6 4 14 3.7292 0.67 14

G102 Omaha Skutt Catholic Morgan Dvorak 4 5 6 15 3.0444 0.62 15

H120 Pius X Aaron Vrbka 6 4 6 16 3.5098 0.58 17

I102 Lincoln Southeast Speech Alex Nydahl 7 3 3 13 3.8235 0.81 12

I118 Lincoln Southeast Speech Julia Ainsley 1 1 2 4 3.7333 2.50 1

K101 Lincoln Southwest Zoey Moser 3 1 2 6 4.1250 1.83 5

K103 Lincoln Southwest Aila Ganic 2 1 3 6 3.8667 1.83 4

K109 Lincoln Southwest Rebecca Sherwood 5 4 6 15 3.4706 0.62 16

L104 Falls City High School Samantha Wissmann 5 6 1 12 3.2444 1.37 9

N150 Millard North Niheala Ponnatha 6 2 5 13 3.8431 0.87 13

N151 Millard North Aishwa Amin 3 6 3 12 3.7843 0.83 10

N153 Millard North Aditi Gunda 1 3 1 5 3.7917 2.33 2

N154 Millard North Bridget Peterkin 2 2 1 5 4.0417 2.00 3

R112 Crete High School Cheri Behrens 2 4 4 10 3.7708 1.00 8

T105 Lincoln North Star Speech Charlotte Olberding 6 7 4 17 3.3958 0.56 18
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B111 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Brianna Liu 2 1 1 4 3.8333 2.50 3

B112 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Aruna Bashir 2 1 2 5 3.6250 2.00 4

B113 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Allison Luo 6 6 4 16 3.6444 0.58 32

B114 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Grayson Towne-Colley 2 4 6 12 3.5208 0.92 24

D104 Papillion-LaVista Alecsis Moguilner 3 4 6 13 4.0588 0.75 26

E107 Raymond Central Isaiah Enevoldsen 7 6 6 19 3.3725 0.48 38

F103 Beatrice Matt Jobman 1 6 5 12 3.3542 1.37 23

H102 Pius X Anna Krueger 4 3 3 10 3.9167 0.92 18

I120 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sarah Al-Hilfy-Leon 5 3 4 12 3.6222 0.78 25

J105 Omaha North High Magnet School Courtney Andreessen 6 1 4 11 3.3958 1.42 19

K104 Lincoln Southwest Tyler Bartolome 5 2 2 9 3.6875 1.20 13

N113 Millard North Arjun Sakthi 7 3 7 17 3.6852 0.62 36

N115 Millard North Dejan Shakya 1 2 3 6 3.3333 1.83 5

N126 Millard North Rahul Guda 1 1 1 3 4.1556 3.00 1

N130 Millard North Jake Garlock 1 5 1 7 4.0000 2.20 9

N141 Millard North Nolan Krause 5 1 2 8 3.8333 1.70 12

N144 Millard North Anusha Deshpande 3 5 1 9 4.1569 1.53 14

N145 Millard North Siddu Gillella 3 2 2 7 3.6667 1.33 7

N148 Millard North Bridget Neville 4 5 3 12 3.0833 0.78 21

N149 Millard North Noah Ford 2 1 1 4 3.8039 2.50 2

N158 Millard North Elaine Whetstine 3 2 2 7 3.9444 1.33 8

N159 Millard North Shivani Mudhelli 6 4 5 15 3.7500 0.62 29

N160 Millard North Lahari Ramini 4 6 4 14 3.8542 0.67 27

N161 Millard North Keshava Adidam 6 5 6 17 3.2549 0.53 34

N162 Millard North Tarun Sivakumar 4 6 4 14 3.8750 0.67 28

N165 Millard North Chethana Deeduvanu 2 3 2 7 4.2083 1.33 11

N166 Millard North Ruike Liang 3 4 3 10 3.7556 0.92 16

N167 Millard North Aditya Jain 5 5 6 16 3.2667 0.57 30

N168 Millard North Clara Mardesen 4 2 5 11 3.8431 0.95 20

N169 Millard North Jayadeep Peddyreddy 4 6 6 16 3.4444 0.58 31
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

P102 Lincoln East Truman Thompson 2 3 5 10 3.8000 1.03 17

P116 Lincoln East Zoe Keese 1 3 3 7 3.5000 1.67 6

P120 Lincoln East Ben Laws 1 2 4 7 4.1373 1.75 10

R107 Crete High School Zoe Kraus 6 7 3 16 3.8148 0.64 33

R109 Crete High School Libbie Clevette 6 7 5 18 3.7500 0.51 37

R114 Crete High School Josephine Anderson 5 5 7 17 3.3750 0.54 35

R115 Crete High School Sabrina Reed 5 4 1 10 3.6250 1.45 15

T107 Lincoln North Star Speech Caitlyn Gish 3 4 5 12 3.3333 0.78 22
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B101 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Sarah Aoki 1 1 1 3 3.0370 3.00 1

B118 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Surya Buddharaju 2 1 1 4 2.5926 2.50 2

I101 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sandra Leybold 2 4 4 10 2.1852 1.00 9

I116 Lincoln Southeast Speech Deanna Lyons 3 3 2 8 2.4444 1.17 5

I117 Lincoln Southeast Speech Marshall Lanka 4 4 4 12 2.2222 0.75 12

I124 Lincoln Southeast Speech Maddie Valdez 2 2 4 8 2.5185 1.25 7

K103 Lincoln Southwest Aila Ganic 4 2 2 8 2.4815 1.25 6

K112 Lincoln Southwest Janana Khattak 1 2 1 4 3.1111 2.50 4

N123 Millard North Deanna Sobczyk 4 3 3 10 2.2593 0.92 11

P112 Lincoln East Katherine Schmit 1 1 2 4 2.6296 2.50 3

R102 Crete High School Samantha Weber 3 3 3 9 2.2963 1.00 8

R115 Crete High School Sabrina Reed 3 4 3 10 2.2222 0.92 10
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

E102 Jade Matulka Raymond Central 1 1 1.00 6 3.2619 1

N112 Sydney Kwasa Millard North 2 2 0.50 4 3.1667 2

H103 Emma Cassidy Pius X 3 3 0.33 6 3.4524 3

A105 Seven Jones Millard South 4 4 0.25 6 3.4167 4

I103 Marielle Hinrichs Lincoln Southeast Speech 5 5 0.20 3 3.4615 5

A106 Jessie Knudsen Millard South 6 6 0.17 5 3.5128 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N119 Samuel Wang Millard North 1 1 1.00 7 3.4889 1

N117 Noah Christensen Millard North 2 2 0.50 3 3.7111 2

A107 Jessica Hua Millard South 3 3 0.33 8 3.6000 3

N120 Adithya Vinod Millard North 4 4 0.25 5 3.8444 4

Q102 Danyka Galvan Northwest 5 5 0.20 10 3.6000 5

N124 Grace Rosowski Millard North 6 6 0.17 9 3.6222 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

B104 Jack Cenovic Omaha Brownell-Talbot 1 1 1.00 3 3.6429 1

N143 Caleb Alexander Millard North 2 2 0.50 4 3.6667 2

I113 Lukas Buermeyer Lincoln Southeast Speech 3 3 0.33 7 3.3778 3

N132 Sneha Selvaraj Millard North 4 4 0.25 3 3.8444 4

I111 Ethan Koerwitz Lincoln Southeast Speech 5 5 0.20 9 3.3590 5

N134 Suhas Gudaru Millard North 6 6 0.17 7 3.5385 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team I6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N119 Samuel Wang Millard North 1 1 1.00 4 3.9778 1

N146 Cooper Piercy Millard North 2 2 0.50 8 3.4222 2

K108 Aslan Kingery Lincoln Southwest 3 3 0.33 4 3.6667 3

T101 Naomi Chamberlain Lincoln North Star Speech 4 4 0.25 7 3.4000 4

E112 Daianera Jeppesen Raymond Central 5 5 0.20 7 3.6889 5

P113 Jericho O'Hare Lincoln East 6 6 0.17 7 3.6444 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Impromptu
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

E102 Jade Matulka Raymond Central 1 1 1.00 5 3.8222 1

E112 Daianera Jeppesen Raymond Central 2 2 0.50 7 3.6889 2

E111 Caleb Shultz Raymond Central 3 3 0.33 9 3.3111 3

E109 Eleanah Enevoldsen Raymond Central 4 4 0.25 6 3.6444 4

E115 Haley Hain Raymond Central 5 5 0.20 3 4.2000 5

I112 Adam Algahimi Lincoln Southeast Speech 6 6 0.17 6 3.5556 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N178 Pranavi Athota Millard North 1 1 1.00 4 3.4510 1

B104 Jack Cenovic Omaha Brownell-Talbot 2 2 0.50 4 3.6444 2

K115 Katie Wieseler Lincoln Southwest 3 3 0.33 5 3.8958 3

K116 Natasja Swanson Lincoln Southwest 4 4 0.25 6 3.2667 4

B117 Akshay Mehta Omaha Brownell-Talbot 5 5 0.20 6 3.7647 5

K113 Raenie Nielsen Lincoln Southwest 6 6 0.17 5 3.5417 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N155 Wendy Kanmogne Millard North 1 1 1.00 6 3.1429 1

P115 Grace Reynolds Lincoln East 2 2 0.50 4 3.6000 2

N157 Sarah Maniskas Millard North 3 3 0.33 5 3.8571 3

T106 Marshawna Kapke Lincoln North Star Speech 4 4 0.25 3 3.6923 4

A116 Eray Kim Millard South 5 5 0.20 5 3.5128 5

T104 Jada Skalak Lincoln North Star Speech 6 6 0.17 5 3.5952 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Novice Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

P117 Allexis Smith Lincoln East 1 1 1.00 5 4.1930 1

T108 Zein Saleh Lincoln North Star Speech 2 2 0.50 5 4.1579 2

K110 Hayley Smith Lincoln Southwest 3 3 0.33 4 4.5263 3

I122 Matt Gruhn Lincoln Southeast Speech 4 4 0.25 6 4.2037 4

B115 Maya Savory Omaha Brownell-Talbot 5 5 0.20 6 4.8000 5

P119 Saylor Von Seggern Lincoln East 6 6 0.17 6 4.4386 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N14 P5 B4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N137 Lucy Tu Millard North 3 1 1 5 2.33 4 3.7292 1

N103 June Van De Graaff Millard North 1 4 2 7 1.75 5 3.5000 2

K101 Zoey Moser Lincoln Southwest 2 6 3 11 3 1.00 3 3.7292 3

I101 Sandra Leybold Lincoln Southeast Speech 4 3 4 11 4 0.83 5 4.1458 4

P102 Truman Thompson Lincoln East 5 2 5 12 0.90 6 3.7500 5

B101 Sarah Aoki Omaha Brownell-Talbot 6 5 6 17 0.53 5 3.8750 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N7 P7 H3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

B119 Amanda Zhang and Laura Liu Omaha Brownell-Talbot 4 1 1 6 1 2.25 5 2.6296 1

I101 Alex Nydahl and Sandra Leybold Lincoln Southeast Speech 1 3 2 6 2 1.83 6 2.6667 2

I118 Samuel Province and Julia Ainsley Lincoln Southeast Speech 5 2 3 10 3 1.03 4 2.8000 3

J107 Christina Short and Imani Lamar Omaha North High Magnet School 2 4 4 10 4 1.00 7 2.8333 4

E103 Isaiah Enevoldsen and Colton Arias Raymond Central 3 5 5 13 0.73 5 2.8148 5

K118 Tianna Cleary and Destiny Brandl Lincoln Southwest 6 6 6 18 0.50 5 2.8182 6
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Entertainment
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D1 K3 I5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N115 Dejan Shakya Millard North 1 1 1 3 3.00 6 3.0556 1

G101 Gwyneth Medlock Omaha Skutt Catholic 3 3 2 8 1.17 5 3.0833 2

E103 Colton Arias Raymond Central 4 2 5 11 0.95 4 3.1667 3

R105 Ale Vadillo Crete High School 5 5 3 13 0.73 4 3.3056 4

N123 Deanna Sobczyk Millard North 6 4 4 14 5 0.67 6 3.1944 5

H107 Reicher Martinez Pius X 2 6 6 14 6 0.83 9 2.6667 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N10 F2 X4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

P109 Divith Rajagopal Lincoln East 2 2 3 7 1.33 5 4.4314 1

N126 Rahul Guda Millard North 1 6 1 8 2.17 4 4.0833 2

N141 Nolan Krause Millard North 5 1 4 10 1.45 6 4.1250 3

N127 Praveen Rao Millard North 6 3 2 11 1.00 6 3.9630 4

N130 Jake Garlock Millard North 4 4 5 13 0.70 5 3.8542 5

E107 Isaiah Enevoldsen Raymond Central 3 5 6 14 0.70 6 3.5294 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B5 T3 I10
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N149 Noah Ford Millard North 1 3 2 6 1.83 6 4.2353 1

P111 Tim Nipper Lincoln East 5 4 1 10 1.45 7 4.3148 2

P110 Savannah Mayer Lincoln East 2 6 3 11 3 1.00 6 4.3542 3

R110 Amy Lopez Hernandez Crete High School 6 1 4 11 4, 4 1.42 7 4.0556 4

E103 Colton Arias Raymond Central 3 2 6 11 4, 5 1.00 6 3.5098 5

H114 John Tines Pius X 4 5 5 14 0.65 4 3.6275 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Impromptu
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N4 A5 P3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N105 June Van De Graaff Millard North 1 1 2 4 2.50 4 4.4630 1

K104 Tyler Bartolome Lincoln Southwest 3 3 1 7 1.67 5 3.1333 2

I110 Samuel Province Lincoln Southeast Speech 4 4 3 11 3 0.83 7 3.4167 3

N129 Campbell Haasch Millard North 2 5 4 11 4 0.95 6 3.6667 4

B105 Janie Xu Omaha Brownell-Talbot 6 2 6 14 0.83 4 4.4902 5

B118 Surya Buddharaju Omaha Brownell-Talbot 5 6 5 16 0.57 6 3.7255 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team T2 R4 M1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

P116 Zoe Keese Lincoln East 1 4 2 7 1.75 3 3.2143 1

B111 Brianna Liu Omaha Brownell-Talbot 2 1 5 8 2 1.70 5 3.4872 2

K112 Janana Khattak Lincoln Southwest 4 3 1 8 3 1.58 5 3.4444 3

N173 Vaishnavi Menon Millard North 3 2 4 9 1.08 4 3.3095 4

N154 Bridget Peterkin Millard North 5 5 3 13 0.73 4 3.7143 5

D112 Laryssa Rutherford Papillion-LaVista 6 6 6 18 0.50 6 3.4286 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A4 A1 P6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

K103 Aila Ganic Lincoln Southwest 1 1 1 3 3.00 6 3.8667 1

K101 Zoey Moser Lincoln Southwest 2 2 2 6 1.50 6 4.1250 2

N154 Bridget Peterkin Millard North 3 5 3 11 0.87 5 4.0417 3

D111 Eva Burklund Papillion-LaVista 6 3 4 13 0.75 8 3.8667 4

N153 Aditi Gunda Millard North 4 6 5 15 5 0.62 5 3.7917 5

I118 Julia Ainsley Lincoln Southeast Speech 5 4 6 15 6 0.62 4 3.7333 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E5 K4 N5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

N126 Rahul Guda Millard North 2 1 1 4 2.50 3 4.1556 1

N149 Noah Ford Millard North 1 3 3 7 1.67 4 3.8039 2

P116 Zoe Keese Lincoln East 3 5 2 10 3 1.03 7 3.5000 3

N115 Dejan Shakya Millard North 4 2 4 10 4 1.00 6 3.3333 4

B112 Aruna Bashir Omaha Brownell-Talbot 5 6 5 16 5 0.57 5 3.6250 5

B111 Brianna Liu Omaha Brownell-Talbot 6 4 6 16 6 0.58 4 3.8333 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



LHS Capital City Classic

Varsity Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N12 E2 A2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

B118 Surya Buddharaju Omaha Brownell-Talbot 1 1 1 3 3.00 4 2.5926 1

K112 Janana Khattak Lincoln Southwest 2 2 2 6 1.50 4 3.1111 2

P112 Katherine Schmit Lincoln East 3 3 3 9 1.00 4 2.6296 3

K103 Aila Ganic Lincoln Southwest 4 4 4 12 0.75 8 2.4815 4

B101 Sarah Aoki Omaha Brownell-Talbot 5 5 5 15 0.60 3 3.0370 5

I116 Deanna Lyons Lincoln Southeast Speech 6 6 6 18 0.50 8 2.4444 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


